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1 ABAN, RYAN MOSQUERA
2 ABONG, PHILIP JR BAUZON
3 ABUAN, CHRISTOPHER BONGCAC
4 ABULENCIA, MELVIN VILLANUEVA
5 AGGABAO, JEROME COSME ORDONEZ
6 AGHON, TEDDY I PARAGSA
7 AGUS, CARLO CALALANG
8 ALDOVER, MARK ARVIN ANDAL
9 ALFONSO, NOMAR DESOLOC
10 ALTAMIRANO, CEDRICK BALMES
11 ALVARAN, CYRILLE KEITH GENESIS
12 ANCHETA, BERNARD KAEBIN ANDRES
13 ANGOLUAN, JUNE LESTER MALIJAN
14 APOG, ALTHEA MAE MORA
15 APOSTOL, ALDWIN ORQUE
16 APOSTOL, ALFIE MARK SOMERA
17 ASISTIN, JOMAICA PEREZ
18 ASTILLA, MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ
19 ATANACIO, EMMANUEL LLANES
20 AUSTRIA, MARLON BALATERO
21 AVERILLA, JAYSON NULLAN
22 BACAYON, KRISTINE BERNADETTE GALAROSA
23 BALANG, RYAN JOSEPH SANTIAGO
24 BALINES, MARK JOSEPH CATILO
25 BALON, EUFEMIO JR PALERO
26 BAMBAO, EMMANUEL BARANA
27 BANDELARIA, RENZ LEYNES
28 BARACOSO, EPHRAIM OROZCO
29 BARASI, EDUARDO AGAPITO
30 BARBADILLO, JULIAN CARLO CONCEPCION
31 BATACLAN, MA RODELYN DIOCALES
32 BATAIN, FELIX JR ALOJACIN
33 BATOCABE, MARA JANE MATAYA
34 BAUTISTA, KEVIN MICHAEL FABIE
35 BANARES, IAN CASILE
36 BENEDICTO, GILLIAN MONTILLA
37 BENZON, KURT SANTIAGO
38 BERAQUIT, REX MARVIN RIVERA
39 BERNARDEZ, ALEXANDER RUIZ
40 BERNAS, KRISELDA CASTRO
41 BIBAL, RYAN CLIFFORD POLINAR
42 BISARES, LEIZL JOY BAGAOISAN
43 BOLOR, DARIO NIEVA
44 BORBON, JHUNNIE BRYAN SOTALBO
45 BROZO, EMERSON MAMAUAG
46 BUENAVENTURA, DANILO JR SAN GABRIEL
47 BUENO, MICHAEL ANGELO BULAN
48 BUQUING, ERROL NIKKO TABUGA
49 CABALES, MARVIN VILLANIZO
50 CABALLERO, KING JUSTINE CALDITO
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51 CAFIRMA, BJORN SILVERIO
52 CAGUIAT, GIA CLARISSE REYES
53 CAI, JAMES JR SAQUING
54 CAJIGAS, REALEEN LAPUZ
55 CALACAL, CLAYVON MARK QUINTO
56 CALIWAG, DANIEL RONCALE
57 CALMA, EMIL BRYAN MADRID
58 CALVARIO, EMILU ANTONIO ESCOBIO
59 CAMBUSA, JAY MARK ANDAYA
60 CAMUA, CRISTINA MONICA BALTAZAR
61 CANDELARIA, MARK ANTHONY TUPAZ
62 CANUBAS, ERICKA TOLENTINO
63 CARANGAN, JEREMY JAVIER
64 CASI, MARY ROSE CEPRES
65 CASTANEDA, EDSON JAY FIDEL
66 CASTRO, CEDIE HERNANDEZ
67 CASTRO, RIZZA RIVERA
68 CATRAL, JOHN EDWARD RIBO
69 CHAN, JACKY BURAC
70 CHAVEZ, DARYL MAALA
71 CHAVEZ, PEARL ANGELICA DIMAPASOC
72 CHOSANTOS, CHARISSE DIVINE CARSON
73 COMIA, ADRIAN PATRICK BUQUID
74 CONSULAR, CYRUS ERNEST DUREZA
75 CORTEZ, ALONA JEAN ANTONIO
76 COYCOYEN, VAN DAM CHASON
77 CRUZ, ANGELO ALLAN SANTOS
78 CRUZ, JIM CARLO SANTIAGO
79 CRUZ, MONICA RAMIREZ
80 CRUZ, PATRICK FRITZVOYLE HERNANDEZ
81 CUSTODIO, CLYDE DYAN RODRIGUEZ
82 DAIGO, JENNIFER TOLENTINO
83 DAO-AYEN, KHRISTENE ANNE TOCLI-E
84 DAPLAS, MARK JANNEIL SALAZAR
85 DAVID, ALBERT PATRICK JOSON
86 DE GRANO, MICHAEL ROMILLA
87 DE GUZMAN, JOANNA ROVELLE BUCE
88 DE GUZMAN, JOSEL FARINAS
89 DE JESUS, RIGIE ONOD
90 DE OCERA, JOANA ROSE CRUZ
91 DE VERA, TERESITA GUEVARRA
92 DELIM, MARLON MENDOZA
93 DELIM, RABBIKAIL ROMERO
94 DIDELES, ROMULO JR PEREZ
95 DIMALANTA, NAPOLEON VON SALES
96 DIOQUINO, JOJO ASUNCION
97 DONA-AL, RONALYN DIWAYAN
98 DURANO, RODRICK MALTHUS BERCASIO
99 ECHALAR, MA KRISTINA ELUNA

100 ELEDA, KENNETH RAY MANIBO
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101 ELVENA, JAN HELMER TALLEDO
102 ENGUERRA, JENNIFER ANN UY
103 ENRIQUEZ, SHERILYN ILAGAN
104 ESCANO, BERNARDINE ERIKA RAYRAY
105 ESCOL, MARY JOE ALMA ROMA
106 ESCOTO, RICHARD GOCHENG
107 ESPANO, VERGEL TURLA
108 ESPARAS, LOURAINE BERNABE
109 ESPARTERO, MICHAEL RONEL OLORIS
110 ESPANOL, MARK KEVIN DIONISIO
111 ESPIRITU, GERALD AURELIO
112 ESQUILLO, JEROME DANIEL ESPIRITU
113 ESTERON, ROWHNIEL LUBINA
114 EUSEBIO, HANNAH LIZA QUININEZA
115 EVANGELISTA, CHERRY VELO
116 EVARISTO, KEVIN DEL ROSARIO
117 FABELLAR, FREDERICK JACONES
118 FABRIGAS, MICHELANGELO FACUN
119 FACUN, JEROME EUGENIO
120 FAIGAL, GERARD NINO MUSNGI
121 FERNANDEZ, EDGARDO III REYES
122 FERNANDEZ, KRIS CAROL BORROMEO
123 FERRER, RAY DOMINIC DOCTOR
124 FRANCISCO, IRENEO ESMA
125 FUJIMOTO, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
126 GADIANO, MARY ELIZ BALANCIO
127 GAITOS, KATHLEEN DE MESA
128 GALO, ORLEIN GALLEGO
129 GARCERA, CHRISTIAN BARCIA
130 GARCIA, EARL DOMINIQUE PERALTA
131 GARGANTIEL, CHRISTOPHER CABUGAYAN
132 GARIBAY, JOSE PAOLO LLAVORA
133 GAVADAN, JEFF ARIEL SEVILLENO
134 GERONIMO, RONNIE PAJARITO
135 GO, ERWIN PASCOL
136 GOLENA, AARON DARYL SICAT
137 GOLPO, ANGELO REY ANDRADE
138 GONZALES, CLYD GARY MAGPANTAY
139 GONZALES, LEEZL BURGOS
140 GONZALES, MARIELLE PAZ
141 GRANADA, CYBORG DEAN CADACIO
142 GULLON, MYKELLE RANDALL CUARESMA
143 HERNANDEZ, JERIC MANIMTIM
144 HIDALGO, KATE CASSANDRA FRANCISCO
145 HILARIO, ROEVAN BABAO
146 IBEA, RULHYN ALEJANDRO
147 IGNACIO, ALJON RONAN SANCHEZ
148 IMPERIAL, MOSES MAGPANTAY
149 INANDAN, NINA MONICA EBITE

150 INOJOSA, RAYNELL ANDAL
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ISLA, RYNDON TAPAOAN
ISLA, ZYRA KRICHELLE RAGASA
ISOLA, MARTH RULOMA

JAMBA, JASWINDER GADIANA
JARANILLA, JOHN RONALD PALATINO
JARING, JAN JERICHO BANIQUED
JAVELLANA, JOHN PAUL SOCUELAN
JAVILLONAR, EMMANUEL JACOSALEM
JOCUSOL, EDNEIL DOCOT

JOSE, MARK EDISON RESURRECCION
JUANICO, MICHAEL BUNE

JUMARANG, MELWANNE KRIZSHA PETALIO
JUSI, RODSOL JORGE PAMPLIEGA
LACSAMANA, DENVER FERNANDEZ
LAFRADES, PAUL JOHN ALVENDIA
LAGASCA, TRISTAN PAOLO VELASCO
LAGMAY, CLARISSA JANE SALEM
LAGRAMA, ALYSSA

LANSANG, MARTI LOUIE CONDE

LAO, ANTHONY MAYNARD FAUSTINO
LAREDO, INNOBELLE ANNE SANTONIA
LARITA, PAMELA CASSANDRA REYES
LASALA, CARL PATRICK HILOTIN
LAUDE, RALPH PAOLO ADAGIO
LAYLO, ROSLYN GARCIA

LAZO, ISHMAEL TELMO DE LEON
LEANO, BEN JIREH DE CASTRO
LEANO, NATHANIEL MEJIA

LEVISTE, JOY ANTONETTE DIMAPILIS
LIM, ARIANE PEARL ARRANGUEZ
LIM-IT, DENNIS BALSICAS

LINA, NICKO BELEN

LIVELO, PRINCESS

LLACUNA, JOHN PAUL MINGMING
LORENZO, RONALD JOSEPH SURATOS
LORIO, NESTOR HUMEREZ

LUMASAC, KIRK LEO GINES

MAALA, HARVEY DE LEON

MAESTRO, ROMMEL JOHN SAYAT
MAGBITANG, JOEL DONESA

MAGNO, SYLVESFER DE GUIA
MALUBAY, ROEN PILLAS

MANALO, ALJOHN HERNANDEZ
MANG-OSAN, ALLEN DINGMOC
MANLAPAYZ, VINCENT JOHN CARLOS
MANZANO, ZOILO SANIEL

MARALIT, NICO AYELLE CASTILLO
MARANAN, RONN FRANCIZ LOPEZ
MARCO, MARK ALDRIN RIANO
MARIANO, JEROME PALAPOX

59



Roll of Successful Examinees in the
ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN LICENSURE EXAMINATION

Held on OCTOBER 21, 2012
Released on OCTOBER 24,

Seqg. No.

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Page: 57 of

N ame

MARQUEZ, DIVINE GRACE PABUNA
MARTIN, JAYSON ESGUERRA

MARTIN, MELISSA BATOLINA
MARTINEZ, MARC ANGELO PABALATE
MATUTE, KARL MARTIN OGAO

MAUR, CHRIS IAN CABANAYAN

MAYO, KREZELL ANN RODRIGUEZ
MELENCIO, FRANCIS BENANDRO MAYUGA
MENDOZA, GERMAN III GALANG
MENDOZA, JOSEPH ROBERT DAILEG
MENDOZA, KIMBERLY MALABANAN
MERCADO, CHARMAINE BUMANGIL
MERCADO, EVAN LOUIE MARTINEZ
MIANO, JOHN KENNETH DINOY
MOJICA, JULIE INEZ BADILLO
MONIS, VANESSA DELA CRUZ
MONTEFALCO, MHEL SEAN VERAS
MORADA, ROMINA MARIELLE JECIEL
MORALES, EDGARDO JR PAJARILLO
MORALES, MARK JOSHUA LATOSA
MORTEJO, NICHOLSON GONZAGA
NAGUIT, HOMAR GABRIEL BELLO
NANAO, DAN DWEDEL NAGAL

NAPALAN, ANNA FRANCHESKA PADILLA
NICOLAS, JESTER NIKO DONIEGO
NUEVA, FELIX JOHN ORQUEZA

NUQUE, NEEZETH ANTHONY TIMOG
NUNEZ, JOHN ERICK DELA CRUZ
OAFALLAS, MARIA ANGELICA VILLANUEVA
OCAOI, EMILY RUIZ

OCCENOLA, BENJAMIN VINCENT NILLAS
ODRONIA, RAY JOHN COLEGIO
OLFATO, DAN JUSTIN LALOG

OLIVA, PRINCESS EDLENE BATAC
ORNEDO, KENNETH PAUL LOPEZ
ORTEGA, JULIE ANNE VALENZUELA
ORTIZ, ALDRICH ZAR BARRUN

OSIT, DEAN PAOLO CASIPIT
PAGAYONAN, EMMANUEL RUSTIA
PAGLUANAN, EDMAR REGACHO
PANGILINAN, ALEXANDER VILLASENOR
PANGILINAN, MARVIN ROSUMAN

PAR, RAMDELL COLLANTES

PARINAL, JEZREEL PHILIP LAMATON
PARNACIO, PREXEL TAMAYO

PASCUAL, AARON KEITH NAZARIO
PASCUAL, LIZA ANNE TOLENTINO
PASCUAL, PHILIP JEFFREY PALUSTRE
PATDU, MAREENETTE INOLINO
PATRICIO, TATJANA ROZ LANG-ODAN
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PAYONGAYONG, JOHN BRYAN CRUZ
PENDEL, AIRA NISSA GOC

PINGOL, JOHN BELL GALANG

PUNLA, JANZEN VIVIT

PUNZALAN, JOHN MICHAEL MENDOZA
QUINTO, LISA DIO

QUIZON, JAY VINCENT ISIP
RACELIS, PHILIP LEE ORCAJO
RAMIREZ, MARK ANTHONY DELA CRUZ
RAQUEL, ALEJO JR MACABABBAD
REBUTICA, DALE VALENTIN

RECENO, CRISELLE LATAG

RELANO, LARRY MAGSOMBOL
RESENTE, FREDERICK ANTHONY GONZAGA
REYES, DARYL SANTOS

REYES, JOE NETH DELOS REYES
ROGACION, KYLE SAMUEL CARRASCO
ROQUE, KEVIN ROY MODELO

ROQUE, SAMMY JASON RAVIDA
ROSALES, SHIELA MAE PAJA
ROSARITO, KINGJERR VILLAFUERTE
SALES, KRISTHEA ANGELICA PARAYNO
SALINAS, KEN TRINIDAD

SALUBRE, NELBERT RICOHERMOSO
SALVADOR, GEOFFREY TOQUERO
SALVAHAN, MICHAEL MARIANO

SAN JUAN, JAN DARYL MAGNO
SANCHEZ, MA KORINA REMPILLO
SANTELICES, RALPH REYES
SANTIAGO, ERIKA JOYCE CARBONELL
SANTOS, JUVENILE DE LEON
SARMIENTO, BENA ZENDAHLEE MANIGBAS
SEMBRANO, JANELLE TEJIDO
SEMINIANO, JEROME CALUAG
SERITO, MART MIGUEL HERMOSA
SIBAL, FRANCIS MELMAR TAEZA
SILVA, JAMES LAURENCE JAVIER
SILVA, MARVIN JUN MERCADO

SIM, MARK CYRIL FELIX

SOLIS, NEIL JOSEPH BAUTISTA
SUICO, JUSTIN DAVID UMALT
SUNGA, AARON MANUEL FARIN
SUNGA, ABRILLA SAMANTHA ZAMORA
SUPE, HANNAH RUTH CHICO
TABIRAO, LIZABETH SALONGA
TAMAYO, EDSEL DAVID GUMIN
TANALIGA, JAY-ARTH MASANGKAY
TANDAGAN, ZEDRICK AWINGAN
THIAM, JESSE GLENN ZULUETA
TIENZO, VIRGIL CHRISTOPHER BARTOLOME
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NOTHING FOLLOWS-----

Manila, Philippines
OCTOBER 24, 2012

RECOMMENDING APPROVAL:

(orig. signed)
SYLVIA I. MARCELO
Chairman
Board of Electronics Engineering
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TINGZON, SYLVESTER REYES
TIONGSON, LOURDE ANN LAGUBANA
TORREVILLAS, ROBERTO RAZON
TUNGOL, KEVIN MARK BAYANIN
ULALAN, EDDIE ECHAVEZ

UMADHAY, JC ARRONE PALISOC
VARGAS, LORD JEFFERSON GALLERO
VERDAD, GENESIS DIMARANAN
VERULA, KEVIN ADAON

VICENTE, JUSTIN VERGIL JOCSON
VICERAL, GIANE KENDRICK SEMANA
VILLAMOR, RAYMART SASIS
VILLANUEVA, ARIEL RIVERA
VILLANUEVA, FILIPINA ATIENZA
VISTAL, MIKKA ELA LAYLO
VIZCONDE, RENAN SARMIENTO
YCASIANO, VICTORIA ISABELLE BELLO
YNGSON, ROMMEL JR SILVERIO
YONGCO, UNICA RIVERA

ZARA, KEVIN PAUL GENOVE

APPROVED:

(orig. signed)
TERESITA R. MANZALA
Chairperson
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